D A T A  S H E E T
N6780 Series
Source/Measure Units (SMU) for
the N6700 Modular Power System
N6781A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (20 W)
N6782A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test (20 W)
N6784A 4-Quadrant General Purpose Source/Measure Unit (20 W)
N6785A 2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (80 W)

determined either by design or by type testing. All supplemental characteristics are
typical unless otherwise noted.
Ordering information
Model Number Description
N6781A  2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (20 W)
N6782A   2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test (20 W)
N6784A   4-Quadrant General Purpose Source/Measure Unit (20 W)
N6785A   2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Battery Drain Analysis (80 W)
N6786A  2-Quadrant Source/Measure Unit for Functional Test (80 W)
BV9200B   PathWave BenchVue Advanced Power Control and Analysis Software - control up to four instruments
BV9201B PathWave BenchVue Advanced Power Control and Analysis Software - controls one instrument
N6705U-057 Upgrade kit, rear panel only - replaces rear panel of N6705A with that of N6705B
N6705U-058 SMU accessories - output adapter kit for N6705A, cable extensions for N6785A/86A
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2017 - 2020, Published in USA, May 21, 2020, 5990-5829EN
Page 9Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Related literature
Keysight DC Power Analyzer Product Overview, literature number 5989-6319EN
Keysight N6705 DC Power Analyzer User’s Guide, literature number N6705-90001
Keysight N6705 DC Power Analyzer Service Guide, literature number N6705-90010
Keysight N6700 MPS Low-Profile Modular Power System Product Overview, literature number 5989-1411EN
Keysight N6700 Series Power Modules Specifications Guide, literature number N6700-90001.
Web resources
Visit our web sites for additional product information and literature.
N6780 Series SMUs